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FEARRNC: 60 s Al E A2
acrophobia ZYEGE Acro—i& :phobia—ZVE
affiliate CH; & T 7]
aperitif YREIE Aperient V5%
appetizer JT B3¢
ASAP =as soon as possible RPEREF
baggage claim fTZE§Z44t
banner FRif; HEIR EKPZE L (ban) MEFR1TE
bill of lading }EFrH
billiards A¥kK, Bk Billion flMilliard #f& “+12” [ /E
boarding pass BAHL
bond fiiZ5
brainstorm /1%, B &
brochure /M Broke+ “#l” , AT BY A AT LATSCMYET
buckle up FRZE47
buffet [ B
burglar T BUENBAT S/ MiT Burgle- “AMig” , B ARAN 2k A2
buyout/buy out it 4 A EAL; W 4T
checkout Z5MKiBL;HIMTE] check out FREEIRJS; 45K ETT
chef T, KB HEEHEA BB 7, AR INEE )
choreography FEFEITH; %% Chore K55, FERMHMR N5 505 PRI

circular | 45 @ FRBGE KRS, MIZEAFIH (circulate)



JJWIG
BFERIRTIRE
www.zhan.com

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

1)\

commitment i#; Vi

concierge HELI; 155 “HMIFE" , BERLSTWE, WEITHESR
consignee WA ;ZFEAN

contagious AL LY

contractor SLFZLIN ;AL

convertible M{ZEZ., WA

conveyance izfi;3CiE T.E Convey #izg, f&iX

cost—effective & AR I

courier HHIXZMFHIEZ MM LB AT Carrier HEiH: R

crash landing iA[%&

crave VR “BAE” , ARSI
cross—reference FIEZM; () iT/EZ K
cruise M

cuisine Zif

curriculum vitae JEJJj Vita NAFT, —%
cutting edge ZRZI; RHL; SeBEMHAL I
default HZy; FHH

delicacy f£5& ;b

depreciation A {E

dissuade ¥jFH Dissuade sb. from = Persuade sb. not to do
down payment SKHIF FilAT < E &

embezzle HEHI MR & (AFEE)  “HEE”
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45 endorse #[F]; SCRF; 24 (FE )

46 entice HH; 5%
47 entree F3K, AU Entrance A
48 etiquette FL77:¥LTE

49 excruciating MRIEE I ARE ) Ex + cruciatting, Exposed to fiEE, HRE
“jﬁ”

50 fancy HH.CBETHI; REEIN FEAS 1Y ; & 5110

51 farfetched #:5&[); AKWEM; NHMRM Far to fetch

52 ferry Y%

53 floppy (disk) ## Loppy 7o/ &)

54 forfeit TaK; Rk

55 forward %%, ¥%5

56 franchise ZEH§EL; INEAAL KHiBAH) Francis HISS B RAAL
57 ground crew HiEhHA 5

58 haggle WMIEM MG “BA” —FEFH

59 hands—on SZHBERAE (1) ; 5 B AR TR

60 hilarious JEXKI); & AR HETA R R (Hillary) FSCRFR IS TR 20 24
For R, HAMEIER T



